

SECURITIES TRANSFER INSTRUCTIONS TICONDEROGA REVITALIZATION ALLIANCE Tax ID # is 90-0642083

Any stockbroker in the United States can make a DTC transfer to The Ticonderoga Revitalization Alliance with the following information.

The broker or bank that holds the shares, and transfers the shares to a TRA account:

UBS Attn: Stephen Wright One Broad Street Plaza – 2nd Floor Glens Falls, NY 12801-4360 P (518) 745-5000 or F (855) 848-5007 Account # UF07973 DTC # 0221

Please ask your stockbroker to provide the information requested below as soon as possible, by mail or fax.

Ticonderoga Revitalization Alliance, CFO Patrick Ida P.O. Box 247 Ticonderoga, NY 12883 P (518) 543-6782

Name of Donor	
Name of Security	# of shares
Date of Gift Transfer	Purpose of Gift: Support Ti Golf Course
Brokerage	
Brokers Telephone #	Fax #
Name of Brokerage Representative	

The value of the gift to The Ticonderoga Revitalization Alliance is the average between the high and low stock prices on the date that the Ticonderoga Revitalization Alliance or its representative receives the transfer (or stock certificates).